
Hráč Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkom Hráč Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkom

Foltín Radoslav 368 203 4 571 Novotný Stanislav 353 153 8 506
Kováč Stanislav 376 211 2 587 Šaršala Erik 404 175 3 579
Beran Rastislav 371 183 2 554 Kažimír Oliver 406 170 2 576

Roháľ Tomáš 382 204 5 586 Kucko Richard 367 199 5 566
Hliviak Miroslav 375 161 10 536 Cech Jozef 375 163 10 538
Olejňák Marek 354 206 3 560 Olejňák Patrik 345 151 11 496

2226 1168 26 3394 2250 1011 39 3261

Hráč Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkom Hráč Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkom

Čéči Patrik 372 239 3 611 Szilagyi Sandor 354 142 8 496
Kuba Peter 363 186 1 549 Feher Bela 339 228 3 567

Sopko Pavol 369 161 4 530 Finta Zoltan 341 193 2 534
Kuba Mikulas 369 209 5 578 Hacker Dezso 352 175 3 527

Rybička Branislav ml. 352 214 4 566 Mogyorosi Peter 386 182 4 568
Deško Pavol 349 212 2 561 Szego Levente 372 203 1 575

2174 1221 19 3395 2144 1123 21 3267

Hráč Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkom

Kociolek Marcel 378 212 2 590
Cebula Natalia 342 146 12 488
Sobol Krzysztof 357 198 3 555

Czernecki Damian 304 143 10 447
Kurylo Jakub 386 142 9 528

Tomczyk Jakub 364 218 3 582
2131 1059 39 3190

56 . ročník  o  Pohár  Šarišského hradu        22.6.2019

PKŠ Košice TK Nyíregyháza

Bosir Brzesko

TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš "A" TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš "B"



1 Čéči Patrik 372 239 3 611

2 Kociolek Marcel 378 212 2 590

3 Kováč Stanislav 376 211 2 587

4 Roháľ Tomáš 382 204 5 586

5 Tomczyk Jakub 364 218 3 582

6 Šaršala Erik 404 175 3 579

7 Kuba Mikulas 369 209 5 578

8 Kažimír Oliver 406 170 2 576

9 Szego Levente 372 203 1 575

10 Foltín Radoslav 368 203 4 571

11 Mogyorosi Peter 386 182 4 568

12 Feher Bela 339 228 3 567

13 Rybička Branislav ml. 352 214 4 566

14 Kucko Richard 367 199 5 566

15 Deško Pavol 349 212 2 561

16 Olejňák Marek 354 206 3 560

17 Sobol Krzysztof 357 198 3 555

18 Beran Rastislav 371 183 2 554

19 Kuba Peter 363 186 1 549

20 Cech Jozef 375 163 10 538

21 Hliviak Miroslav 375 161 10 536

22 Finta Zoltan 341 193 2 534

23 Sopko Pavol 369 161 4 530

24 Kurylo Jakub 386 142 9 528

25 Hacker Dezso 352 175 3 527

26 Novotný Stanislav 353 153 8 506

27 Olejňák Patrik 345 151 11 496

28 Szilagyi Sandor 354 142 8 496

29 Cebula Natalia 342 146 12 488

30 Czernecki Damian 304 143 10 447

56 ročník      PŠH      Jednotlivci      2019


